VDL 050…100: 2-way regulating valve for dynamic hydronic
balancing, PN 16, Valveco flange
How energy efficiency is improved
Automatic dynamic hydronic balancing with the SAUTER Valveco flange regulating valve provides a
correct supply to the downstream consumers and a reduction of temperature variations in HVAC
installations, so that energy is used more accurately and more efficiently
Features
• Regulating valve with three functions: Control, preset maximum volume flow, automatic flow

DN < 1000. In both cases the valves do not have a CE label
Product data sheet 1.1 57.004
Right of amendment reserved © 2021 Fr. Sauter AG 1/10
VDL065F501
P1 P2 P3
ValveDim app
Overview of types
Type Nominal diameter
(DN)
Volume flow
range m3/h
Control range min
∆p...max ∆p (kPa)
Valve stroke (mm) Weight (kg)
VDL050F501 50 3.7…14.3 13…600 20 15
VDL050F501H 50 5.7…24.6 30…600 20 15
VDL065F501 65 4.5…24.4 28…600 20 19
VDL065F501H 65 6.4…37.7 30…600 20 19
VDL080F501 80 6.8…35.7 18…600 20 28
VDL080F501H 80 8.5…49.0 22…600 20 28
VDL100F501 100 12.2…69.6 18…600 40 46
VDL100F501H 100 14.8…90.9 20…600 40 46
Type Fluid group 2 Average flow accuracy
VDL050F501 No CE marking as per PED,
Article 4.3
± 10% of ∆pmin